Valet Aq

A range of wet and dry
vacuums for commercial
and industrial use

Valet Aqua 20 Heavy Duty

Valet Aqua 55 Heavy Duty

20 litre capacity and compact size make it ideal for those
smaller jobs

Swivel hose connector allows the vacuum to be moved
without fear of disconnection
Polyethylene tank for durability
Castors give exceptional mobility
Supplied with a full set of tools

Wet/dry vacuum designed for heavy duty commercial use
Simple and easy to use

Helps maintain safer working environments

Avoid slip hazards by removing spillages

Polyethylene tank for durability

Push handle and front castors for easy manoeuvrability
Drain hose for easy emptying

Supplied with a full set of tools

Valet Aqua 55 Industrial

18 gauge stainless steel tank for long lasting durability
Durable trolley with push handle for easy manoeuvrability
Perfect for hard floor maintenance jobs, recovering floor
strippers and hard floor cleaners

The capacity and power for large water recovery jobs or dry
debris pick-up

Swivel hose connector allows 360° hose rotation, letting you
move the vacuum without fear of disconnection

Tank hinges on frame for easy “tip and pour” emptying
Supplied with a full set of tools

Valet Aqua 75 Industrial

.

Twin motors give the airflow required for extreme

heavy duty performance

18 gauge stainless steel tank for long lasting durability
Durable trolley with push handle for easy manoeuvrability
Swivel hose connector allows 360° hose rotation, letting you
move the vacuum without fear of disconnection

Tank hinges on frame for easy “tip and pour” emptying
Supplied with a full set of tools
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Technical Specification

Valet Aqua 20 Heavy Duty

Ideal for use in offices, supermarkets,
education facilities, leisure centres plus

many more

Valet Aqua 55 Heavy Duty

Ideal for heavy duty commercial use

Valet Aqua 55 & 75 Industrial

have an 18 gauge stainless steel tank

for long lasting durability

All machines supplied with a full

set of tools

Optional fixed squeegee available
on the Valet Aqua 55HD, 55 and
75 Industrial for high productivity
in large open areas

Durable trolley for easy
manoeuvrability on the Valet
Aqua 55HD, 55 and 75 Industrial

Valet Aqua 20 Heavy Valet Aqua 55 Heavy Valet Aqua 55 Ind Valet Aqua 75 Ind
Duty Duty

Product Code

Voltage AC (~)/ Frequency
No. of motors

Motor power

Vacuum

Tank material

Airflow rate

Sound pressure level
Dimensions (L xW x H)
Weight

Capacity

Hose length

Cable length

Warranty

VI Hz

VA20HD VA55HD VAS55IND VAT75IND

230/ 50
|
1200
249
Polyethylene
54
85
39x39x56
10.4
18.9
2
8

Call us for a free demonstration today!
Sales Hotline: +44 (0) 23 8070 6600

Truvox International Limited, Third Avenue, Millbrook, Southampton, Hampshire England SO 15 OLE

230/ 50
|
1200
249
Polyethylene
54
85
40 x 64 x 90
277
56.8
3
8

| year

230/ 50
|
1200
249
Stainless steel
54
85
50 x39x 92
277
56.8
3
8

Tel: +44 (0) 23 8070 2200 Fax: +44 (0) 23 8070 5001 Email: truvox@truvox.com Web: www.truvox.com

Truvox International is a BSI Registered Company and our policy is one of continuous development.

We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notification.

TRU-VAQUAUK-041 |

230/ 50
2
2400
19.9
Stainless steel
90
85
75 x 64 x 94
354
75.7
3
8
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