Valet Aqua

A range of wet and dry vacuums for commercial and industrial use

Valet Aqua 20 Heavy Duty

- 20 litre capacity and compact size make it ideal for those smaller jobs
- Swivel hose connector allows the vacuum to be moved without fear of disconnection
- · Polyethylene tank for durability
- Castors give exceptional mobility
- Supplied with a full set of tools

Valet Aqua 55 Heavy Duty

- · Wet/dry vacuum designed for heavy duty commercial use
- · Simple and easy to use
- · Helps maintain safer working environments
- Avoid slip hazards by removing spillages
- · Polyethylene tank for durability
- Push handle and front castors for easy manoeuvrability
- Drain hose for easy emptying
- Supplied with a full set of tools

Valet Aqua 55 Industrial

- 18 gauge stainless steel tank for long lasting durability
- Durable trolley with push handle for easy manoeuvrability
- Perfect for hard floor maintenance jobs, recovering floor strippers and hard floor cleaners
- The capacity and power for large water recovery jobs or dry debris pick-up
- Swivel hose connector allows 360° hose rotation, letting you move the vacuum without fear of disconnection
- Tank hinges on frame for easy "tip and pour" emptying
- · Supplied with a full set of tools

Valet Aqua 75 Industrial

- Twin motors give the airflow required for extreme heavy duty performance
- · 18 gauge stainless steel tank for long lasting durability
- Durable trolley with push handle for easy manoeuvrability
- Swivel hose connector allows 360° hose rotation, letting you move the vacuum without fear of disconnection
- · Tank hinges on frame for easy "tip and pour" emptying
- Supplied with a full set of tools









Valet Aqua 20 Heavy Duty Ideal for use in offices, supermarkets, education facilities, leisure centres plus many more



All machines supplied with a full set of tools



Valet Aqua 55 Heavy Duty Ideal for heavy duty commercial use



Optional fixed squeegee available on the Valet Aqua 55HD, 55 and 75 Industrial for high productivity in large open areas



Valet Aqua 55 & 75 Industrial have an 18 gauge stainless steel tank for long lasting durability



Durable trolley for easy manoeuvrability on the Valet Aqua 55HD, 55 and 75 Industrial

Technical Specification

Model		Valet Aqua 20 Heavy Duty	Valet Aqua 55 Heavy Duty	Valet Aqua 55 Ind	Valet Aqua 75 Ind
Product Code		VA20HD	VA55HD	VA55IND	VA75IND
Voltage AC (~)/ Frequency	V/ Hz	230/ 50	230/ 50	230/ 50	230/ 50
No. of motors		I	I	I	2
Motor power	W	1200	1200	1200	2400
Vacuum	kPa	24.9	24.9	24.9	19.9
Tank material		Polyethylene	Polyethylene	Stainless steel	Stainless steel
Airflow rate	l/s	54	54	54	90
Sound pressure level	dB(A)	85	85	85	85
Dimensions (L x W x H)	cm	39 x 39 x 56	40 x 64 x 90	50 x 39 x 92	75 x 64 x 94
Weight	kg	10.4	27.7	27.7	35.4
Capacity	I	18.9	56.8	56.8	75.7
Hose length	m	2	3	3	3
Cable length	m	8	8	8	8
Warranty		l year			

Call us for a free demonstration today! Sales Hotline: +44 (0) 23 8070 6600

Truvox International Limited, Third Avenue, Millbrook, Southampton, Hampshire England SO15 0LE

Tel: +44 (0) 23 8070 2200 Fax: +44 (0) 23 8070 5001 Email: truvox@truvox.com Web: www.truvox.com

Truvox International is a BSI Registered Company and our policy is one of continuous development. We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notification.

